CCSSEF/CCF&G 2017 RIFLE RANGE RE-ORIENTATION SCHEDULE for RSQ'’s

Ladies & Gentlemen... Thank you for your time in conducting our Rifle Range Re-Orientations.

Week night sessions will start at 6pm. Weekend sessions will start at 9am unless otherwise posted.
Here’s our schedule:

Monday April 24" Stan Berdinka / Rob Lucas
Tuesday April 25™: Edith Allyn-Page / David Booth
Wednesday April 26" Deb Lukan / Pete DeSantis
Thursday April 27™: Sharon Jeness / Chris Reynolds
Friday April 28™: Ron Avery / Matt McKenzie

Saturday April 29" Ken Cook / Gary LaFreniere

Sunday April 30" NO SESSION — 600 YARD RIFLE MATCH on this date
Monday May 1°: Ken Cook / John Westover
Tuesday May 2™: Dave Swenson / Jim Flanders

Wednesday May 3. Dan Shepardson / John Wilbarger

Thursday May 4™: Pete DeSantis / Mark Timney

Friday May 5™ Bob Bergevin / Stan Berdinka

Saturday May 6™ Kim and Jean Goodell

Sunday May 7™ Walt Lewandowski / Ken Robichaud 1PM start time (after NHHPRL)

Additional scheduled sessions:

Monday — Wednesday — Fridays at NOON: Larry Parker or Jack Commerford
Tuesday evenings May 9, 16, 23, 30 at 6PM: Dave Swenson / Jim Flanders
Saturdays mornings at 9am: ON DUTY RSO

NON SCHEDULED TIMES: Members will need to arrange a re-orientation with an RSO.



